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Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 101 28.91Tam-Hao Nguyen
MSC-CT 102 30.72Julianna Weir
SSC-MR 103 32.31Samantha Watson
HMST-CT 104 32.76Charlotte Lindskog
OMNI-CT 105 33.30Fiona Li
WFYD-CT  96 33.35Rebecca Denhart
WAC-CT  97 33.77Abigail Hanson
AJSC-CT 108 33.86Emma Savoie
HMST-CT  99 34.02Audrey Chung
PACK-CT  910 34.06Bridget Negron
MSC-CT  911 34.16Eden Bauer
WAC-CT  912 34.24Sophia Velleco
WAC-CT  913 34.39Elizabeth Long
HMST-CT 1014 34.48Emma Lindskog
YCST-CT 1015 34.49Sarah Griffith
WAC-CT 1016 34.71Mandy Robinson
NMBS-CT 1017 34.72Katelyn Hornkohl
HMST-CT 1018 35.20Leela Desilva
WFYD-CT  919 35.26Elise Richardson
WFYD-CT 1020 35.30Zoe Gallo
PACK-CT 1021 35.92Marissa Schrade
HMST-CT 1022 36.11Kallie Schmeisser
AJSC-CT 1023 36.75Ava Candido
WFYD-CT  924 36.95Grace Furtado
YCST-CT  825 37.49Sadie Tscheppe
SSC-MR  826 37.60Makayla Lee
MSC-CT 1027 37.65Riley Lord
OMNI-CT  928 37.84Julia Rosado
SSC-MR  829 38.10Morgan Lee
YCST-CT  930 38.22Mackenzie Pfahl
PACK-CT 1031 38.31Hannah Giardina
UN-CT  932 38.64Katherine Geist
WAC-CT  933 38.83Riya Bonde
WAC-CT  834 38.96Mindy Zhao
PSDY-CT  9*35 39.14Annalise Wolters
SSC-MR  9*35 39.14Ava Davis
MSC-CT  937 39.63Summer Bauer
NMBS-CT  838 39.91Brook McKibben
WFYD-CT  839 40.45Samantha Brown
PACK-CT 1040 41.09Madeline DePiano
PSDY-CT  941 41.11Denisse Salazar
WFYD-CT  942 41.22Aliyah Munoz
YCST-CT  843 41.26Vivian Buntin
PSDY-CT  844 41.38Miller Ward
PSDY-CT  845 41.79Cailin Zielinski
PSDY-CT  946 42.14Helen Zhou
PACK-CT  947 42.45Riley Siegel
PSDY-CT 1048 42.50Lily Albright
PSDY-CT 1049 42.65Hayley Creegan
PSDY-CT  950 42.87Karthika Siva
PSDY-CT  951 43.09Brianna Zhang
PSDY-CT  852 43.29Cecelia Wolters
WAC-CT  953 43.39Juliana Garcia
PSDY-CT 1054 45.04Caroline Osborn

SSC-MR  955 45.28Gabby Fiore
PSDY-CT  956 46.06Sasha Intile
PACK-CT  957 46.15Rebecca Kushel
PSDY-CT 1058 47.00Lily Koerner
OMNI-CT  859 47.08Kate Kim
PSDY-CT  960 47.10Erin Luecke
OMNI-CT  861 47.35Sophia Zhang
PACK-CT  962 48.53Norah Anderson
PACK-CT  963 49.77Caroline Buck
WAC-CT 1064 49.78Lauren Ho
PSDY-CT  965 50.87Julia Erdlen
PSDY-CT  866 51.20Isabella Moss
WAC-CT 1067 52.06Grace Ha
PSDY-CT  968 53.10Molly Baum
PACK-CT  969 53.68Dina Lacugna
WAC-CT  970 53.73Allie Kravetz
WAC-CT  7*71 54.05Gabby Maoz
OMNI-CT  8*71 54.05Mason Rickey
WAC-CT  773 55.02Scarlett Zhai
WAC-CT  874 56.87Nafisi Tian
WAC-CT  875 59.23Sofia Tian
WAC-CT  676 1:17.52Kate Shwisha

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT  91 1:12.06Rebecca Denhart
34.72 1:12.06

OMNI-CT 102 1:12.11Fiona Li
34.80 1:12.11

HMST-CT 103 1:12.37Charlotte Lindskog
34.65 1:12.37

MSC-CT  94 1:13.58Eden Bauer
35.14 1:13.58

NMBS-CT 105 1:13.65Katelyn Hornkohl
35.21 1:13.65

AJSC-CT 106 1:15.30Emma Savoie
35.57 1:15.30

PACK-CT  97 1:15.47Bridget Negron
35.35 1:15.47

YCST-CT 108 1:15.54Cindy Pino
35.58 1:15.54

HMST-CT 109 1:15.68Emma Lindskog
36.91 1:15.68

WFYD-CT  910 1:15.79Elise Richardson
36.46 1:15.79

AJSC-CT 1011 1:17.34Ava Candido
37.10 1:17.34

HMST-CT 1012 1:17.45Leela Desilva
35.88 1:17.45

HMST-CT  913 1:17.48Audrey Chung
38.17 1:17.48

WFYD-CT 1014 1:18.86Zoe Gallo
38.61 1:18.86

HMST-CT 1015 1:18.99Kallie Schmeisser
37.48 1:18.99

WFYD-CT 1016 1:19.28Alanna Dwyer
37.10 1:19.28

KLM
Highlight
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST-CT 1017 1:20.42Sabrina Desorbo
37.35 1:20.42

PACK-CT 1018 1:20.88Marissa Schrade
38.14 1:20.88

PSDY-CT 1019 1:22.12Amira Elhattab
37.62 1:22.12

PSDY-CT  920 1:23.96Annalise Wolters
38.72 1:23.96

YCST-CT  821 1:24.18Sadie Tscheppe
39.92 1:24.18

UN-CT  922 1:27.18Katherine Geist
41.06 1:27.18

MSC-CT  923 1:27.74Summer Bauer
39.67 1:27.74

NMBS-CT  824 1:28.68Brook McKibben
41.37 1:28.68

WFYD-CT  825 1:29.73Samantha Brown
41.85 1:29.73

PSDY-CT  926 1:31.05Maryan Guzman
41.10 1:31.05

PSDY-CT  827 1:31.16Miller Ward
41.85 1:31.16

PACK-CT 1028 1:31.23Madeline DePiano
43.89 1:31.23

PSDY-CT  829 1:31.98Cecelia Wolters
43.31 1:31.98

PSDY-CT  930 1:32.22Helen Zhou
43.06 1:32.22

PSDY-CT  831 1:34.13Cailin Zielinski
43.61 1:34.13

YCST-CT  832 1:34.19Kelly Buban
44.72 1:34.19

YCST-CT  933 1:34.48Mackenzie Pfahl
PSDY-CT 1034 1:35.56Lily Albright

43.61 1:35.56
PACK-CT 10*35 1:36.33Hannah Giardina

46.19 1:36.33
PACK-CT  9*35 1:36.33Riley Siegel

44.97 1:36.33
OMNI-CT  837 1:40.33Sophia Zhang

47.13 1:40.33
PSDY-CT  938 1:41.55Karthika Siva

46.17 1:41.55
PACK-CT  939 1:44.46Rebecca Kushel

46.77 1:44.46
PACK-CT  940 1:45.28Caroline Buck

51.29 1:45.28
PACK-CT  941 1:48.31Norah Anderson

49.76 1:48.31
PACK-CT  942 1:55.42Dina Lacugna

53.94 1:55.42
PSDY-CT 1043 2:00.56Sydney Dweck

53.58 2:00.56

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 101 34.52Tam-Hao Nguyen
WFYD-CT 102 36.88Caroline Krawec
AJSC-CT 103 37.74Emma Savoie
HMST-CT 104 38.08Leela Desilva
OMNI-CT 105 38.16Fiona Li
WAC-CT  96 38.25Sophia Velleco
SSC-MR 107 38.50Samantha Watson
OMNI-CT  98 38.67Julia Rosado
WAC-CT 109 39.34Mandy Robinson
WFYD-CT  910 40.15Rebecca Denhart
WFYD-CT 1011 40.49Zoe Gallo
WFYD-CT  912 40.82Grace Furtado
YCST-CT 1013 40.91Sabrina Desorbo
HMST-CT 1014 41.18Charlotte Lindskog
NMBS-CT 1015 41.24Katelyn Hornkohl
HMST-CT  916 41.40Audrey Chung
WFYD-CT  917 41.80Elise Richardson
HMST-CT 1018 42.09Emma Lindskog
HMST-CT 1019 42.11Kallie Schmeisser
SSC-MR  820 42.58Makayla Lee
WFYD-CT 1021 43.14Alanna Dwyer
WAC-CT  922 43.42Riya Bonde
YCST-CT  823 45.65Kelly Buban
SSC-MR  824 45.67Morgan Lee
PACK-CT  925 46.13Bridget Negron
PSDY-CT 1026 46.40Lily Albright
SSC-MR  927 47.21Ava Davis
WAC-CT  828 47.47Mindy Zhao
WAC-CT  929 47.55Elizabeth Long
PSDY-CT  830 47.57Miller Ward
PACK-CT 1031 47.89Madeline DePiano
PACK-CT  932 48.10Caroline Buck
PSDY-CT  933 48.31Denisse Salazar
PACK-CT  934 48.94Riley Siegel
YCST-CT  835 50.38Vivian Buntin
NMBS-CT  836 50.56Brook McKibben
PACK-CT  937 50.70Rebecca Kushel
PSDY-CT  938 51.37Brianna Zhang
WAC-CT 1039 51.60Grace Ha
SSC-MR  940 51.67Gabby Fiore
OMNI-CT  841 52.20Kate Kim
PSDY-CT  942 52.37Sasha Intile
PSDY-CT 1043 52.44Hayley Creegan
PSDY-CT  944 52.88Karthika Siva
PACK-CT 1045 54.41Hannah Giardina
PSDY-CT 1046 54.75Lily Koerner
PSDY-CT  947 54.92Julia Erdlen
WAC-CT  948 56.10Juliana Garcia
PACK-CT  949 57.32Dina Lacugna
PSDY-CT 1050 58.00Caroline Osborn
WAC-CT 1051 58.03Lauren Ho
PSDY-CT  852 58.52Cecelia Wolters
WAC-CT  853 1:00.46Nafisi Tian
WAC-CT  754 1:01.98Gabby Maoz
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT  755 1:02.53Scarlett Zhai
PSDY-CT  856 1:06.17Isabella Moss
WAC-CT  957 1:15.54Allie Kravetz
PACK-CT  9--- DQNorah Anderson
WAC-CT  9--- DQAbigail Hanson
OMNI-CT  8--- DQMason Rickey
PSDY-CT  9--- DQMolly Baum
WFYD-CT  9--- DQAliyah Munoz

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 101 40.13Caroline Krawec
SSC-MR 102 40.87Samantha Watson
MSC-CT 103 43.28Julianna Weir
WFYD-CT  94 44.40Rebecca Denhart
WFYD-CT 105 44.89Alanna Dwyer
MSC-CT 106 45.78Riley Lord
NMBS-CT 107 45.79Katelyn Hornkohl
YCST-CT  88 47.18Vivian Buntin
WAC-CT 109 47.37Mandy Robinson
WFYD-CT  910 47.53Elise Richardson
WAC-CT  911 47.62Riya Bonde
WAC-CT  912 48.30Abigail Hanson
PACK-CT 1013 48.41Marissa Schrade
AJSC-CT 1014 49.37Ava Candido
SSC-MR  815 49.55Makayla Lee
WAC-CT  916 49.66Sophia Velleco
HMST-CT  917 49.73Audrey Chung
WFYD-CT  918 49.84Grace Furtado
YCST-CT 1019 49.92Sarah Griffith
PSDY-CT 1020 50.48Amira Elhattab
WFYD-CT  821 50.61Samantha Brown
SSC-MR  822 50.63Morgan Lee
PSDY-CT 1023 51.57Hayley Creegan
MSC-CT  924 51.62Summer Bauer
PSDY-CT  925 52.53Brianna Zhang
UN-CT  926 52.75Katherine Geist
SSC-MR  927 53.53Gabby Fiore
PSDY-CT  928 54.26Helen Zhou
WAC-CT  929 54.35Elizabeth Long
PSDY-CT  930 54.39Denisse Salazar
WAC-CT 1031 54.52Lauren Ho
HMST-CT 1032 54.79Kallie Schmeisser
WFYD-CT  933 54.85Aliyah Munoz
WAC-CT  934 54.88Juliana Garcia
PSDY-CT  935 54.96Erin Luecke
PSDY-CT  936 55.18Maryan Guzman
WAC-CT  837 55.27Mindy Zhao
WAC-CT 1038 56.09Grace Ha
YCST-CT  839 56.76Kelly Buban
SSC-MR  940 58.12Ava Davis
PSDY-CT  941 58.24Julia Erdlen
PSDY-CT  942 59.00Sasha Intile
OMNI-CT  843 1:00.17Sophia Zhang
NMBS-CT  844 1:03.12Brook McKibben

PSDY-CT 1045 1:03.31Lily Koerner
PSDY-CT 1046 1:04.59Sydney Dweck
WAC-CT  747 1:06.79Gabby Maoz
OMNI-CT  848 1:07.88Mason Rickey
PACK-CT 1049 1:09.15Hannah Giardina
PSDY-CT  950 1:11.74Molly Baum
PSDY-CT 1051 1:21.31Caroline Osborn
PSDY-CT  8--- DQIsabella Moss
WAC-CT  7--- DQScarlett Zhai
OMNI-CT  8--- DQKate Kim
WAC-CT  6--- DQKate Shwisha
WAC-CT  9--- DQAllie Kravetz
PACK-CT  9--- DQRiley Siegel
PACK-CT  9--- DQRebecca Kushel
PACK-CT 10--- DQMadeline DePiano

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST-CT 101 35.72Cindy Pino
HMST-CT 102 37.79Charlotte Lindskog
SSC-MR 103 38.59Samantha Watson
WAC-CT  94 39.34Riya Bonde
WAC-CT  95 40.18Sophia Velleco
MSC-CT  96 40.29Eden Bauer
PSDY-CT 107 40.81Amira Elhattab
HMST-CT 108 41.25Emma Lindskog
HMST-CT 109 41.41Leela Desilva
WFYD-CT 1010 41.46Zoe Gallo
WAC-CT 1011 43.55Mandy Robinson
WFYD-CT  912 44.03Grace Furtado
PSDY-CT  913 44.28Annalise Wolters
WFYD-CT 1014 44.47Alanna Dwyer
SSC-MR  815 45.15Makayla Lee
WAC-CT  916 45.16Abigail Hanson
WAC-CT  917 45.46Elizabeth Long
PSDY-CT  918 46.45Maryan Guzman
OMNI-CT  919 46.95Julia Rosado
SSC-MR  820 47.28Morgan Lee
SSC-MR  921 48.25Ava Davis
YCST-CT  922 48.50Mackenzie Pfahl
WFYD-CT  823 48.63Samantha Brown
PACK-CT  924 50.03Bridget Negron
PACK-CT 1025 51.16Marissa Schrade
WAC-CT  826 51.96Mindy Zhao
MSC-CT 1027 53.68Riley Lord
PSDY-CT  828 54.14Cailin Zielinski
PSDY-CT  929 56.24Erin Luecke
SSC-MR  930 59.87Gabby Fiore
PSDY-CT 1031 1:06.25Sydney Dweck
UN-CT  932 1:06.80Katherine Geist
WAC-CT  7--- DQGabby Maoz
WAC-CT  9--- DQJuliana Garcia
WAC-CT  9--- DQAllie Kravetz
WAC-CT 10--- DQLauren Ho
PACK-CT  9--- DQCaroline Buck
WAC-CT 10--- DQGrace Ha
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Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 101 2:40.61Tam-Hao Nguyen
MSC-CT 102 2:47.50Julianna Weir
YCST-CT  83 2:47.90Sadie Tscheppe

1:16.72 2:09.21 2:47.90
WFYD-CT 104 2:53.08Caroline Krawec
YCST-CT 105 2:59.73Cindy Pino
YCST-CT 106 3:01.79Sarah Griffith

1:15.15 2:02.70 2:40.64 3:01.79
MSC-CT  97 3:05.38Eden Bauer
YCST-CT 108 3:05.41Sabrina Desorbo

2:26.31 3:05.41

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.94WAC-CT
1) Mandy Robinson 10 2) Abigail Hanson 9
3) Sophia Velleco 9 4) Elizabeth Long 9

33.75 1:11.17 1:43.52 2:17.94
A2 2:23.82WFYD-CT

1) Alanna Dwyer 10 2) Zoe Gallo 10
3) Grace Furtado 9 4) Caroline Krawec 10

37.79 1:18.47 1:51.64 2:23.82
B3 2:30.78WFYD-CT

1) Aliyah Munoz 9 2) Samantha Brown 8
3) Elise Richardson 9 4) Rebecca Denhart 9

41.45 1:22.46 1:57.48 2:30.78
A4 2:38.00SSC-MR

1) Morgan Lee 8 2) Ava Davis 9
3) Gabby Fiore 9 4) Makayla Lee 8

37.80 1:19.58 2:11.06 2:38.00
A5 2:51.30OMNI-CT

1) Julia Rosado 9 2) Mason Rickey 8
3) Kate Kim 8 4) Fiona Li 10

36.66 1:30.41 2:20.93 2:51.30
B6 2:56.46WAC-CT

1) Riya Bonde 9 2) Mindy Zhao 8
3) Juliana Garcia 9 4) Lauren Ho 10

37.28 1:20.79 2:07.03 2:56.46
C7 3:44.94WAC-CT

1) Scarlett Zhai 7 2) Grace Ha 10
3) Gabby Maoz 7 4) Allie Kravetz 9

59.55 1:42.66 2:40.21 3:44.94
B--- DQPSDY-CT

41.94 1:28.97 2:06.71 DQ
A--- DQPSDY-CT

34.85 1:17.04 1:58.26 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST-CT 121 27.63Morgan Foltz
WAC-CT 112 27.80Claire Yuan
WFYD-CT 113 29.28Sydney Raffles
PSDY-CT 114 29.40Kelsey Olvany
OMNI-CT 115 29.43Norah Rome
WAC-CT 116 29.52Olivia Velleco

WAC-CT 117 29.53Katherine O'Connor
WAC-CT 118 29.59Abby Maoz
HMST-CT 119 29.81Cristin Earley
PSDY-CT 1210 30.11Halle Spataro
WFYD-CT 1211 30.27Alexandra Denhart
AJSC-CT 1212 30.60Brooke Nabors
AJSC-CT 1213 31.12Athena Homorodean
PACK-CT 1114 31.18Julia Stellato
YCST-CT 1215 31.32Sindy Gorka
PACK-CT 1216 31.42Kailey Casl
HMST-CT 1117 31.65Prairie Resch
HMST-CT 1218 31.86Emma Gustinis
HMST-CT 1119 32.07Jamie Tishkoff
WAC-CT 1120 32.85Molly Dodd
SSC-MR 1221 32.95Marisa Lee
NMBS-CT 1222 33.34Allie McKibben
WFYD-CT 1223 33.42Alyson Wentzell
SSC-MR 1124 33.44Bella Fiore
HMST-CT 1225 33.89Carly Silver
PSDY-CT 1226 33.94Maya Nalawade
UN-CT 11*27 34.15Kate Inclima
MSC-CT 11*27 34.15Erin Garvey
NMBS-CT 1229 34.43Tori York
PSDY-CT 1230 34.65Taylor Mitchell
PSDY-CT 1131 35.11Paula Frankowski
HMST-CT 1132 35.52Sapphy Ching
PACK-CT 1233 36.15Mia Graziano
WAC-CT 1134 36.32Gabriella Urbano
PACK-CT 1235 36.51Wendy Vo
NMBS-CT 1136 36.56Lauren Grello
WAC-CT 1237 38.03Taraneh Abolfath
PACK-CT 1138 38.38Clara Patterson
PSDY-CT 1239 38.40Nisha Nalawade
PACK-CT 1240 38.45Olivia Eccleston-Murdock
PACK-CT 1241 38.87Ruby Spadone
PSDY-CT 1142 39.36Caroline Zerbe
WAC-CT 1143 39.98Lourdes Mollica
PACK-CT 1244 40.06Shannon Nolan
PACK-CT 1145 41.49Daniya Ali
PACK-CT 1246 41.56Anaya Rivano
NSC-CT 1147 41.82Brittney Braga
NMBS-CT 1248 42.06Isabella Damiano

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 121 1:01.05J.J. Kim
29.24 1:01.05

SSC-MR 122 1:01.09Gabrielle Velazquez
29.89 1:01.09

AJSC-CT 123 1:01.30Emma Bell
29.75 1:01.30

WFYD-CT 114 1:04.16Sydney Raffles
30.72 1:04.16

PSDY-CT 125 1:04.67Halle Spataro
30.98 1:04.67

PACK-CT 126 1:06.19Kailey Casl
31.47 1:06.19
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 117 1:06.32Norah Rome
31.54 1:06.32

AJSC-CT 128 1:07.11Athena Homorodean
31.35 1:07.11

HMST-CT 119 1:07.37Prairie Resch
32.46 1:07.37

AJSC-CT 1210 1:08.00Brooke Nabors
33.09 1:08.00

AJSC-CT 1111 1:08.29Julie Vacca
32.95 1:08.29

YCST-CT 1212 1:08.75Sindy Gorka
32.98 1:08.75

HMST-CT 1113 1:08.80Jamie Tishkoff
33.27 1:08.80

MSC-CT 1114 1:09.43Paige Bauer
33.59 1:09.43

HMST-CT 1215 1:09.69Emma Gustinis
32.71 1:09.69

WFYD-CT 1216 1:11.32Alyson Wentzell
34.44 1:11.32

SSC-MR 1117 1:11.41Isabelle Marone
33.67 1:11.41

PACK-CT 1118 1:11.45Julia Stellato
34.95 1:11.45

MSC-CT 1119 1:12.31Erin Garvey
33.98 1:12.31

NMBS-CT 1220 1:12.47Tori York
34.53 1:12.47

NMBS-CT 1221 1:13.62Allie McKibben
35.70 1:13.62

PSDY-CT 1222 1:14.41Maya Nalawade
35.65 1:14.41

YCST-CT 1123 1:14.57Oliva O'Conner
YCST-CT 1124 1:14.61Ksenia Korobov

36.51 1:14.61
NSC-CT 1125 1:15.73Gabriela Targonska

35.44 1:15.73
UN-CT 1126 1:16.35Kate Inclima

34.75 1:16.35
PSDY-CT 1127 1:16.38Hannah Gould

37.11 1:16.38
PACK-CT 1228 1:18.03Mia Graziano

36.95 1:18.03
NMBS-CT 1129 1:18.36Lauren Grello

38.17 1:18.36
PACK-CT 1230 1:20.31Wendy Vo
PACK-CT 1231 1:20.74Ruby Spadone

39.38 1:20.74
PACK-CT 1132 1:21.59Clara Patterson

39.32 1:21.59
YCST-CT 1133 1:22.12Sinead Connolly

39.11 1:22.12
PACK-CT 1234 1:24.40Olivia Eccleston-Murdock
NMBS-CT 1235 1:28.91Isabella Damiano

43.51 1:28.91

PACK-CT 1236 1:31.76Anaya Rivano
43.30 1:31.76

PACK-CT 1237 1:32.07Shannon Nolan
42.29 1:32.07

PACK-CT 1138 1:41.20Daniya Ali
46.65 1:41.20

NSC-CT 1139 2:01.75Danielle Kuwornu

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 111 33.10Sydney Raffles
WAC-CT 112 33.96Claire Yuan
YCST-CT 123 34.15Sindy Gorka
WAC-CT 114 34.23Katherine O'Connor
AJSC-CT 12*5 34.33Brooke Nabors
HMST-CT 11*5 34.33Cristin Earley
SSC-MR 127 34.40Gabrielle Velazquez
WAC-CT 118 34.86Molly Dodd
AJSC-CT 129 35.01Emma Bell
OMNI-CT 1110 35.32Norah Rome
WAC-CT 1111 35.77Olivia Velleco
PSDY-CT 1112 36.39Kelsey Olvany
PACK-CT 1213 37.14Kailey Casl
HMST-CT 1114 37.21Jamie Tishkoff
SSC-MR 1215 37.27Marisa Lee
WAC-CT 1116 37.31Abby Maoz
NMBS-CT 1217 37.57Allie McKibben
AJSC-CT 1218 37.63Athena Homorodean
HMST-CT 1119 37.65Prairie Resch
MSC-CT 1120 37.79Erin Garvey
WFYD-CT 1221 38.30Alyson Wentzell
PACK-CT 1122 38.36Julia Stellato
SSC-MR 1123 38.65Bella Fiore
HMST-CT 1124 38.91Sapphy Ching
HMST-CT 1225 39.04Emma Gustinis
WAC-CT 1226 39.84Taraneh Abolfath
SSC-MR 1227 40.06Meghan O'Leary
HMST-CT 1128 40.26Shannon Kelley
PACK-CT 1229 40.35Mia Graziano
NSC-CT 1130 40.38Gabriela Targonska
AJSC-CT 1131 41.85Julie Vacca
NMBS-CT 1232 41.94Tori York
HMST-CT 1233 42.23Carly Silver
YCST-CT 1134 42.53Sinead Connolly
PSDY-CT 1135 42.94Paula Frankowski
PSDY-CT 1136 43.67Hannah Gould
WAC-CT 1137 44.18Gabriella Urbano
PACK-CT 1238 45.56Olivia Eccleston-Murdock
WAC-CT 1139 45.75Lourdes Mollica
PACK-CT 1140 46.84Clara Patterson
PACK-CT 1241 49.42Ruby Spadone
NSC-CT 1142 50.80Brittney Braga
NMBS-CT 1243 50.81Isabella Damiano
PACK-CT 1244 50.84Shannon Nolan
PACK-CT 1145 54.83Daniya Ali
PACK-CT 12--- DQAnaya Rivano
PSDY-CT 11--- DQCaroline Zerbe
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Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 121 36.58J.J. Kim
WAC-CT 112 36.61Olivia Velleco
WAC-CT 113 36.68Abby Maoz
WFYD-CT 124 38.15Alexandra Denhart
WAC-CT 115 38.94Claire Yuan
HMST-CT 116 39.44Cristin Earley
YCST-CT 127 39.60Sindy Gorka
SSC-MR 128 39.63Marisa Lee
WAC-CT 119 40.06Katherine O'Connor
SSC-MR 1110 41.32Bella Fiore
HMST-CT 1211 41.35Carly Silver
SSC-MR 1212 42.76Meghan O'Leary
PSDY-CT 1113 42.87Kendall Luecke
PACK-CT 1214 43.52Kailey Casl
HMST-CT 1115 43.75Jamie Tishkoff
HMST-CT 1116 43.86Sapphy Ching
SSC-MR 1117 44.04Isabelle Marone
WAC-CT 1118 44.50Molly Dodd
PACK-CT 1219 44.65Wendy Vo
UN-CT 1120 44.78Kate Inclima
YCST-CT 1121 44.83Ksenia Korobov
HMST-CT 1122 44.96Shannon Kelley
PSDY-CT 1223 46.37Taylor Mitchell
PSDY-CT 1224 46.45Maya Nalawade
PACK-CT 1125 46.98Clara Patterson
WAC-CT 1226 47.22Taraneh Abolfath
NSC-CT 1127 48.53Gabriela Targonska
WAC-CT 1128 48.76Gabriella Urbano
PACK-CT 1129 49.61Daniya Ali
PACK-CT 1230 49.68Olivia Eccleston-Murdock
PSDY-CT 1131 49.90Paula Frankowski
PACK-CT 1132 50.30Julia Stellato
NMBS-CT 1233 50.48Isabella Damiano
PSDY-CT 1134 50.85Caroline Zerbe
PSDY-CT 1235 51.68Nisha Nalawade
PACK-CT 1236 52.38Shannon Nolan
PACK-CT 1237 52.93Anaya Rivano
WAC-CT 1138 57.01Lourdes Mollica
NSC-CT 11--- DQDanielle Kuwornu

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST-CT 121 30.93Morgan Foltz
WAC-CT 112 31.69Abby Maoz
OMNI-CT 123 31.74J.J. Kim
AJSC-CT 124 32.29Emma Bell
WAC-CT 115 32.52Katherine O'Connor
SSC-MR 126 33.01Gabrielle Velazquez
WAC-CT 117 33.26Claire Yuan
PSDY-CT 128 33.34Halle Spataro
WAC-CT 119 35.29Olivia Velleco
PSDY-CT 1110 35.95Kendall Luecke
MSC-CT 1111 36.06Paige Bauer
YCST-CT 1212 36.31Sarah Pino

SSC-MR 1113 37.46Isabelle Marone
HMST-CT 1114 37.72Sapphy Ching
SSC-MR 1215 38.65Marisa Lee
HMST-CT 1116 38.90Shannon Kelley
HMST-CT 1217 39.12Carly Silver
SSC-MR 1218 39.23Meghan O'Leary
AJSC-CT 1119 39.68Julie Vacca
WAC-CT 1120 39.98Molly Dodd
SSC-MR 1121 40.39Bella Fiore
WAC-CT 1122 40.95Gabriella Urbano
WAC-CT 1223 41.33Taraneh Abolfath
YCST-CT 1124 41.46Oliva O'Conner
PACK-CT 1225 41.60Wendy Vo
PACK-CT 1226 41.63Mia Graziano
HMST-CT 1227 41.85Emma Gustinis
PSDY-CT 1228 42.33Taylor Mitchell
YCST-CT 1129 43.76Sinead Connolly
HMST-CT 1130 43.77Prairie Resch
WFYD-CT 1231 43.82Alyson Wentzell
PACK-CT 1232 43.83Ruby Spadone
NMBS-CT 1233 44.01Tori York
NSC-CT 1134 46.34Gabriela Targonska
PSDY-CT 1235 46.58Nisha Nalawade
WAC-CT 1136 52.35Lourdes Mollica
NSC-CT 1137 52.69Brittney Braga

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC-CT 121 2:31.12Emma Bell
33.10 1:10.86 1:57.83 2:31.12

HMST-CT 112 2:35.37Cristin Earley
34.41 1:14.62 2:01.48 2:35.37

SSC-MR 123 2:41.53Gabrielle Velazquez
34.77 1:14.52 2:05.62 2:41.53

YCST-CT 124 2:44.03Morgan Foltz
35.64 1:17.43 2:07.54 2:44.03

PSDY-CT 115 2:51.31Kendall Luecke
38.73 1:21.85 2:15.29 2:51.31

PSDY-CT 116 2:54.44Kelsey Olvany
37.58 1:24.57 2:17.42 2:54.44

MSC-CT 117 2:54.69Paige Bauer
39.31 1:25.93 2:16.91 2:54.69

SSC-MR 118 2:56.06Isabelle Marone
38.00 1:20.38 2:15.38 2:56.06

WFYD-CT 129 2:56.10Alexandra Denhart
43.09 1:26.66 2:15.19 2:56.10

YCST-CT 1110 3:05.63Oliva O'Conner
43.46 1:29.90 2:25.94 3:05.63

SSC-MR 1211 3:06.13Meghan O'Leary
41.50 1:29.76 2:23.06 3:06.13

NMBS-CT 1212 3:08.14Allie McKibben
44.29 1:32.24 2:33.12 3:08.14

YCST-CT 1213 3:08.57Sarah Pino
38.99 1:28.47 2:24.75 3:08.57

YCST-CT 1114 3:10.32Ksenia Korobov
44.79 1:33.30 2:29.07 3:10.32



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:43 AM  1/5/2015  Page 7
OMNI 2nd Chance Christmas Qualifier REV 010515, Sanction #: S14-47

December 20, 2014 - Yale University
Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 1115 3:15.57Hannah Gould
40.17 1:30.16 2:28.81 3:15.57

NMBS-CT 1116 3:27.00Lauren Grello
48.18 1:41.20 2:45.53 3:27.00

HMST-CT 11--- DQShannon Kelley
39.18 1:27.88 2:26.81 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.95SSC-MR
1) Isabelle Marone 11 2) Marisa Lee 12
3) Bella Fiore 11 4) Gabrielle Velazquez 12

33.44 1:05.11 1:37.63 2:04.95
A2 2:14.21PACK-CT

1) Clara Patterson 11 2) Julia Stellato 11
3) Mia Graziano 12 4) Kailey Casl 12

36.48 1:07.21 1:43.19 2:14.21
B3 2:27.06WAC-CT

1) Molly Dodd 11 2) Gabriella Urbano 11
3) Taraneh Abolfath 12 4) Lourdes Mollica 11

34.21 1:11.17 1:49.23 2:27.06
B4 2:28.88PACK-CT

1) Ruby Spadone 12 2) Olivia Eccleston-Murdock 12
3) Shannon Nolan 12 4) Wendy Vo 12

40.01 1:21.56 2:28.88
B5 2:29.23PSDY-CT

1) Hannah Gould 11 2) Taylor Mitchell 12
3) Nisha Nalawade 12 4) Paula Frankowski 11

35.15 1:11.59 1:50.81 2:29.23
A--- DQPSDY-CT

1) Kendall Luecke 11 2) Maya Nalawade 12
3) Halle Spataro 12 4) Kelsey Olvany 11

31.98 1:05.02 1:35.45 DQ

Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 161 54.49Phoebe Slaughter
26.70 54.49

HMST-CT 162 54.77Gwyneth Maloy
26.56 54.77

OMNI-CT 163 55.98Sona Pinela
27.48 55.98

GWYB-CT 174 56.98Emily McCormack
27.23 56.98

OMNI-CT 165 57.34Megan Garner
27.51 57.34

OMNI-CT 14*6 58.17Laura Rosado
28.22 58.17

PSDY-CT 17*6 58.17Madeleine Hauben
27.74 58.17

HMST-CT 148 59.06Gracie Gustinis
28.31 59.06

GWYB-CT 159 1:00.28Sarah Belden
29.01 1:00.28

GWYB-CT 1510 1:00.42Margaret Flaherty
28.35 1:00.42

UN-CT 1311 1:00.53Kyleigh Percy
29.18 1:00.53

PSDY-CT 1812 1:00.57Jesse Stewart
28.77 1:00.57

PSDY-CT 1713 1:00.93Morgan Desautelle
29.26 1:00.93

UN-CT 1314 1:01.18Bella Preneta
29.38 1:01.18

HMST-CT 1615 1:01.27Brittany Smith
30.05 1:01.27

MSC-CT 1516 1:01.90Kelly Chmielewski
29.79 1:01.90

HMST-CT 1617 1:02.42Hannah Flaherty
29.79 1:02.42

GWYB-CT 1618 1:02.44Lindsay DiFelice
29.93 1:02.44

PSDY-CT 1419 1:02.51Lizzy Bradley
29.12 1:02.51

GWYB-CT 1520 1:02.91AbbyKate Walsh
30.36 1:02.91

WAC-CT 1421 1:03.14Hannah Tricarico
30.78 1:03.14

AJSC-CT 1422 1:03.18Hannah Savoie
30.84 1:03.18

GWYB-CT 1723 1:03.21Meg Spagnolo
29.62 1:03.21

PSDY-CT 1824 1:03.28Maddie Burke
30.39 1:03.28

PSDY-CT 1525 1:03.34Ariel Gianukakis
30.28 1:03.34

WAC-CT 1326 1:03.36Jenna Lu
30.48 1:03.36

WAC-CT 1427 1:03.46Stephanie Tabaka
31.32 1:03.46

HMST-CT 1428 1:03.57Kristina Yarovinsky
30.03 1:03.57

WFYD-CT 1329 1:03.97Calah Gaiolini
30.57 1:03.97

HMST-CT 1330 1:04.11Lindsay Kupcho
31.43 1:04.11

UN-CT 1631 1:04.13Ailish Bozzo
31.34 1:04.13

GWYB-CT 1632 1:04.16Alizabeth Sullivan
30.43 1:04.16

GWYB-CT 1633 1:04.24Carrington Conner
30.81 1:04.24

MSC-CT 1334 1:04.30Anna Garvey
31.11 1:04.30

WFYD-CT 1335 1:04.96Hannah Dale
31.56 1:04.96

MSC-CT 1536 1:05.17Ally Cosman
31.59 1:05.17

MSC-CT 1437 1:06.07Jennifer Cone
31.56 1:06.07

MSC-CT 1338 1:06.90Alexia Weir
32.53 1:06.90
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(Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB-CT 1439 1:06.94Rachel Flaherty
32.09 1:06.94

MSC-CT 1340 1:07.40Julia Lord
32.88 1:07.40

UN-CT 1641 1:07.68Kaitie Dilan
31.97 1:07.68

UN-CT 1342 1:08.04Sarah Gagnon
31.93 1:08.04

WFYD-CT 1443 1:08.13Nikki Raffles
33.21 1:08.13

WFYD-CT 1644 1:08.86Isabel Donnelly
32.19 1:08.86

SSC-MR 1345 1:10.10Emily Ingraffia
33.47 1:10.10

OMNI-CT 13*46 1:10.44Syreena Melendez
33.63 1:10.44

PACK-CT 14*46 1:10.44Kristy Kudej
33.26 1:10.44

PACK-CT 1448 1:10.62Ava Fabian
32.72 1:10.62

UN-CT 1349 1:12.21Amelia Geist
34.70 1:12.21

PACK-CT 1550 1:12.36Evangelina Scianna
34.30 1:12.36

PACK-CT 1351 1:12.45Jackie Forget
34.90 1:12.45

WAC-CT 1552 1:12.79Lauren Dussetschleger
35.57 1:12.79

WAC-CT 13*53 1:12.99Olivia D'Arche
35.10 1:12.99

PSDY-CT 13*53 1:12.99Mae Uniacke
33.74 1:12.99

WAC-CT 1555 1:13.22Emily Maranets
35.38 1:13.22

WAC-CT 1656 1:13.79Brynn Borgognone
35.95 1:13.79

HMST-CT 1357 1:14.04Arielle Lavi
35.10 1:14.04

WAC-CT 1358 1:14.13Hannah D'Arche
35.42 1:14.13

UN-CT 1459 1:16.22Erica Poverman
36.11 1:16.22

PACK-CT 1360 1:19.67Miranda Nthala
37.63 1:19.67

PSDY-CT 1461 1:21.34Lindsay Cator
37.44 1:21.34

WAC-CT 1362 1:25.37Ana Chinchilla
42.92 1:25.37

WAC-CT 1363 1:27.62Jordan Klein
43.88 1:27.62

Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT 151 1:55.31Erin Earley
26.40 55.73 1:25.53 1:55.31

HMST-CT 162 1:55.81Gwyneth Maloy
26.94 56.08 1:26.03 1:55.81

OMNI-CT 163 2:00.92Sona Pinela
27.75 57.92 1:29.58 2:00.92

SSC-MR 134 2:03.29Jocelyn Fisher
27.57 59.24 1:31.72 2:03.29

OMNI-CT 145 2:04.67Laura Rosado
28.23 1:00.08 1:32.45 2:04.67

HMST-CT 166 2:05.59Mollie Seidner
28.91 1:01.29 1:34.19 2:05.59

GWYB-CT 177 2:06.17Emily McCormack
28.99 1:01.06 1:33.73 2:06.17

OMNI-CT 168 2:06.54Megan Garner
29.12 1:01.43 1:34.13 2:06.54

GWYB-CT 159 2:06.56Margaret Flaherty
29.07 1:01.78 1:35.07 2:06.56

HMST-CT 1410 2:07.08Gracie Gustinis
28.50 1:00.34 1:33.82 2:07.08

PSDY-CT 1811 2:10.54Jesse Stewart
28.70 1:00.67 1:35.41 2:10.54

GWYB-CT 1512 2:12.10Sarah Belden
29.42 1:02.05 1:37.27 2:12.10

MSC-CT 1513 2:13.29Kelly Chmielewski
30.68 1:05.08 1:40.12 2:13.29

HMST-CT 1414 2:14.86Kristina Yarovinsky
30.91 1:04.70 1:39.47 2:14.86

WFYD-CT 1315 2:15.63Maeve Montante
31.04 1:05.37 1:40.55 2:15.63

GWYB-CT 1616 2:16.00Alizabeth Sullivan
30.32 1:04.60 1:40.25 2:16.00

WFYD-CT 1517 2:16.17Shannon Blakeslee
30.57 1:04.86 1:41.01 2:16.17

PSDY-CT 1518 2:16.39Ariel Gianukakis
30.47 1:04.53 1:41.58 2:16.39

UN-CT 1319 2:17.08Kyleigh Percy
30.95 1:05.58 1:41.19 2:17.08

GWYB-CT 1620 2:17.97Cara Rotatori
31.33 1:06.03 1:41.95 2:17.97

WFYD-CT 1321 2:18.77Calah Gaiolini
32.58 1:07.47 1:43.77 2:18.77

GWYB-CT 1522 2:20.47AbbyKate Walsh
32.41 1:08.12 1:44.80 2:20.47

PSDY-CT 1423 2:20.77Lizzy Bradley
32.16 1:08.03 1:45.84 2:20.77

UN-CT 1624 2:21.39Ailish Bozzo
32.41 1:08.82 1:46.38 2:21.39

GWYB-CT 1425 2:23.97Rachel Flaherty
33.48 1:10.08 1:47.60 2:23.97

MSC-CT 1426 2:24.01Jennifer Cone
32.71 1:08.62 1:46.42 2:24.01

SSC-MR 1327 2:28.50Emily Ingraffia
34.33 1:12.77 1:51.63 2:28.50

WAC-CT 1528 2:28.93Lauren Dussetschleger
34.46 1:12.73 1:52.12 2:28.93

PACK-CT 1429 2:31.75Ava Fabian
34.81 1:14.27 1:53.57 2:31.75
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(Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 1330 2:37.69Syreena Melendez
36.13 1:16.53 1:58.67 2:37.69

UN-CT 1431 2:37.94Erica Poverman
35.46 1:16.01 1:57.76 2:37.94

PACK-CT 1332 2:38.65Jackie Forget
36.52 1:17.32 1:59.56 2:38.65

PACK-CT 1533 2:42.43Evangelina Scianna
35.80 1:16.88 2:00.03 2:42.43

PACK-CT 1334 2:51.34Miranda Nthala
37.37 1:20.90 2:07.75 2:51.34

Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 141 1:02.71Laura Rosado
30.62 1:02.71

OMNI-CT 162 1:03.62Megan Garner
30.87 1:03.62

HMST-CT 143 1:04.35Gracie Gustinis
31.30 1:04.35

SSC-MR 134 1:05.92Jocelyn Fisher
32.33 1:05.92

HMST-CT 165 1:06.14Mollie Seidner
32.40 1:06.14

MSC-CT 156 1:07.35Samantha Dickinson
33.40 1:07.35

GWYB-CT 167 1:07.45Lindsay DiFelice
33.27 1:07.45

GWYB-CT 158 1:08.40Sarah Belden
32.87 1:08.40

MSC-CT 159 1:09.49Kelly Chmielewski
34.26 1:09.49

GWYB-CT 1710 1:09.50Emily McCormack
34.02 1:09.50

PSDY-CT 1711 1:09.93Madeleine Hauben
34.15 1:09.93

PSDY-CT 1512 1:10.17Ariel Gianukakis
33.91 1:10.17

HMST-CT 1413 1:10.29Kristina Yarovinsky
34.05 1:10.29

WAC-CT 1314 1:10.79Jenna Lu
34.82 1:10.79

PSDY-CT 1415 1:10.91Lizzy Bradley
33.82 1:10.91

HMST-CT 1616 1:12.11Brittany Smith
35.27 1:12.11

WFYD-CT 1317 1:12.31Hannah Dale
35.95 1:12.31

WFYD-CT 1418 1:12.47Nikki Raffles
35.62 1:12.47

MSC-CT 1319 1:12.64Anna Garvey
35.52 1:12.64

UN-CT 1620 1:12.76Ailish Bozzo
36.01 1:12.76

HMST-CT 16*21 1:13.22Hannah Flaherty
35.51 1:13.22

WFYD-CT 13*21 1:13.22Maeve Montante
35.74 1:13.22

WAC-CT 1423 1:13.49Hannah Tricarico
36.47 1:13.49

HMST-CT 1324 1:13.92Lindsay Kupcho
36.96 1:13.92

PSDY-CT 1825 1:15.23Maddie Burke
36.19 1:15.23

UN-CT 1326 1:16.23Kyleigh Percy
37.80 1:16.23

WAC-CT 1327 1:16.30Olivia D'Arche
37.48 1:16.30

GWYB-CT 1528 1:16.33AbbyKate Walsh
37.63 1:16.33

WAC-CT 1429 1:17.39Stephanie Tabaka
38.15 1:17.39

PACK-CT 1430 1:18.21Kristy Kudej
38.50 1:18.21

WFYD-CT 1631 1:18.63Isabel Donnelly
38.11 1:18.63

NMBS-CT 1332 1:19.47Amelia Moschitta
37.76 1:19.47

WAC-CT 1333 1:19.49Hannah D'Arche
38.67 1:19.49

SSC-MR 1334 1:19.63Emily Ingraffia
39.20 1:19.63

GWYB-CT 1635 1:19.79Cara Rotatori
34.78 1:19.79

WAC-CT 1536 1:20.20Lauren Dussetschleger
39.99 1:20.20

WAC-CT 1537 1:22.39Emily Maranets
39.92 1:22.39

UN-CT 1638 1:22.98Kaitie Dilan
40.02 1:22.98

PACK-CT 1439 1:24.29Ava Fabian
40.09 1:24.29

NMBS-CT 1340 1:25.66Tanya Baranov
38.94 1:25.66

WAC-CT 1641 1:27.75Brynn Borgognone
43.11 1:27.75

HMST-CT 1342 1:29.95Arielle Lavi
44.37 1:29.95

PSDY-CT 1443 1:35.52Lindsay Cator
48.04 1:35.52

PACK-CT 1344 1:36.09Miranda Nthala
46.99 1:36.09

WAC-CT 1345 1:36.33Ana Chinchilla
47.96 1:36.33

WAC-CT 1346 1:43.74Jordan Klein
50.16 1:43.74

Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT 151 1:10.97Erin Earley
34.17 1:10.97

PSDY-CT 162 1:11.76Phoebe Slaughter
34.44 1:11.76
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(Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB-CT 173 1:14.16Meg Spagnolo
34.80 1:14.16

MSC-CT 154 1:16.23Samantha Dickinson
37.01 1:16.23

HMST-CT 165 1:17.23Hannah Flaherty
36.06 1:17.23

PSDY-CT 176 1:20.05Morgan Desautelle
37.14 1:20.05

MSC-CT 137 1:20.60Alexia Weir
38.81 1:20.60

AJSC-CT 148 1:21.23Hannah Savoie
38.96 1:21.23

WFYD-CT 169 1:21.68Isabel Donnelly
38.67 1:21.68

UN-CT 1310 1:22.09Bella Preneta
37.98 1:22.09

PSDY-CT 1811 1:22.86Jesse Stewart
39.71 1:22.86

UN-CT 1312 1:23.50Kyleigh Percy
40.75 1:23.50

WAC-CT 1313 1:23.70Jenna Lu
WAC-CT 1414 1:24.32Stephanie Tabaka

40.54 1:24.32
WFYD-CT 1315 1:24.65Hannah Dale

39.77 1:24.65
WAC-CT 1416 1:25.19Hannah Tricarico

40.19 1:25.19
MSC-CT 1517 1:25.60Ally Cosman

41.41 1:25.60
WFYD-CT 1318 1:26.01Calah Gaiolini

41.27 1:26.01
SSC-MR 1319 1:26.49Emily Ingraffia

41.45 1:26.49
NMBS-CT 1320 1:27.42Amelia Moschitta

41.55 1:27.42
UN-CT 1321 1:27.63Sarah Gagnon

41.55 1:27.63
MSC-CT 1322 1:28.42Julia Lord

43.74 1:28.42
UN-CT 1423 1:29.21Erica Poverman

42.51 1:29.21
WAC-CT 1524 1:29.67Emily Maranets

42.72 1:29.67
MSC-CT 1325 1:30.75Anna Garvey

42.33 1:30.75
NMBS-CT 1326 1:31.74Tanya Baranov

43.23 1:31.74
MSC-CT 1427 1:32.82Jennifer Cone

43.84 1:32.82
PACK-CT 1328 1:33.05Jackie Forget

43.99 1:33.05
PSDY-CT 1329 1:33.67Mae Uniacke

44.27 1:33.67
OMNI-CT 1330 1:34.44Syreena Melendez

45.38 1:34.44

PACK-CT 1431 1:35.79Kristy Kudej
44.83 1:35.79

UN-CT 1332 1:37.39Amelia Geist
45.78 1:37.39

WAC-CT 1333 1:38.09Hannah D'Arche
45.62 1:38.09

UN-CT 1634 1:38.47Kaitie Dilan
46.93 1:38.47

HMST-CT 1335 1:38.63Lindsay Kupcho
47.08 1:38.63

WAC-CT 1336 1:40.08Jordan Klein
48.37 1:40.08

WAC-CT 1637 1:41.23Brynn Borgognone
48.22 1:41.23

PACK-CT 1338 1:47.06Miranda Nthala
50.65 1:47.06

PACK-CT 1539 1:47.37Evangelina Scianna
49.11 1:47.37

PSDY-CT 1440 1:47.97Lindsay Cator
49.85 1:47.97

WAC-CT 1341 1:52.27Ana Chinchilla
HMST-CT 13--- DQArielle Lavi

51.98 DQ

Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OMNI-CT 161 1:00.71Sona Pinela
28.77 1:00.71

HMST-CT 152 1:01.11Erin Earley
28.96 1:01.11

SSC-MR 133 1:03.11Jocelyn Fisher
28.84 1:03.11

PSDY-CT 164 1:03.53Phoebe Slaughter
30.00 1:03.53

OMNI-CT 145 1:04.83Laura Rosado
30.73 1:04.83

HMST-CT 146 1:06.61Gracie Gustinis
30.98 1:06.61

PSDY-CT 177 1:07.41Madeleine Hauben
31.66 1:07.41

PSDY-CT 188 1:08.03Maddie Burke
31.29 1:08.03

HMST-CT 169 1:08.69Brittany Smith
32.64 1:08.69

MSC-CT 1510 1:09.18Samantha Dickinson
33.08 1:09.18

HMST-CT 1611 1:09.68Mollie Seidner
32.40 1:09.68

WFYD-CT 1512 1:10.62Shannon Blakeslee
32.21 1:10.62

UN-CT 1313 1:10.64Bella Preneta
33.22 1:10.64

WFYD-CT 1314 1:11.03Maeve Montante
33.02 1:11.03

GWYB-CT 1615 1:11.10Carrington Conner
33.21 1:11.10
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(Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 1316 1:12.24Jenna Lu
33.72 1:12.24

PSDY-CT 1717 1:12.46Morgan Desautelle
33.83 1:12.46

GWYB-CT 1618 1:12.53Lindsay DiFelice
33.01 1:12.53

UN-CT 1619 1:14.37Ailish Bozzo
34.29 1:14.37

NMBS-CT 1320 1:17.39Amelia Moschitta
35.62 1:17.39

WFYD-CT 1421 1:17.70Nikki Raffles
35.87 1:17.70

UN-CT 1322 1:17.86Sarah Gagnon
36.57 1:17.86

WAC-CT 1423 1:19.42Hannah Tricarico
36.26 1:19.42

MSC-CT 1524 1:20.27Ally Cosman
37.61 1:20.27

MSC-CT 1425 1:21.40Jennifer Cone
36.68 1:21.40

NMBS-CT 1326 1:23.34Tanya Baranov
38.10 1:23.34

WAC-CT 1427 1:26.21Stephanie Tabaka
MSC-CT 1328 1:26.58Julia Lord

40.69 1:26.58
WAC-CT 1329 1:28.37Hannah D'Arche

40.89 1:28.37
WAC-CT 1630 1:28.74Brynn Borgognone

42.38 1:28.74
HMST-CT 1331 1:28.79Arielle Lavi

41.55 1:28.79
WAC-CT 1332 1:33.94Olivia D'Arche

42.80 1:33.94
WAC-CT 1533 1:38.12Lauren Dussetschleger

45.80 1:38.12
WAC-CT 1334 1:39.00Ana Chinchilla

45.88 1:39.00
WAC-CT 15--- DQEmily Maranets
PACK-CT 13--- DQJackie Forget

38.36 DQ
WAC-CT 13--- DQJordan Klein

52.44 DQ

Women 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HMST-CT 151 2:10.63Erin Earley
29.72 1:00.80 1:40.67 2:10.63

PSDY-CT 162 2:14.03Phoebe Slaughter
30.69 1:03.46 1:42.76 2:14.03

HMST-CT 163 2:15.90Gwyneth Maloy
29.62 1:03.04 1:46.63 2:15.90

OMNI-CT 164 2:18.41Sona Pinela
28.88 1:04.83 1:47.23 2:18.41

GWYB-CT 155 2:24.21Margaret Flaherty
31.32 1:06.42 1:51.52 2:24.21

PSDY-CT 176 2:25.92Madeleine Hauben
31.82 1:10.00 1:55.64 2:25.92

MSC-CT 157 2:26.86Samantha Dickinson
32.89 1:11.72 1:53.93 2:26.86

UN-CT 138 2:27.62Amelia Geist
40.74 1:27.81 2:27.62 2:27.62

GWYB-CT 169 2:28.68Alizabeth Sullivan
33.21 1:11.64 1:55.13 2:28.68

UN-CT 1310 2:30.07Bella Preneta
31.92 1:13.34 1:58.20 2:30.07

GWYB-CT 1711 2:30.46Meg Spagnolo
33.56 1:14.84 1:55.64 2:30.46

PSDY-CT 1712 2:30.74Morgan Desautelle
33.08 1:10.38 1:56.67 2:30.74

WFYD-CT 1513 2:34.83Shannon Blakeslee
32.51 1:11.50 2:00.14 2:34.83

GWYB-CT 1614 2:34.92Carrington Conner
32.38 1:12.91 2:34.92

PSDY-CT 1515 2:36.08Ariel Gianukakis
32.88 1:12.69 2:01.30 2:36.08

PSDY-CT 1816 2:36.18Jesse Stewart
34.00 1:13.19 2:01.44 2:36.18

AJSC-CT 1417 2:38.85Hannah Savoie
36.44 1:17.06 2:03.68 2:38.85

PSDY-CT 1418 2:43.30Lizzy Bradley
34.56 1:14.84 2:08.60 2:43.30

MSC-CT 1319 2:43.71Alexia Weir
37.91 1:20.02 2:07.70 2:43.71

HMST-CT 1420 2:44.11Kristina Yarovinsky
35.40 1:13.69 2:07.81 2:44.11

GWYB-CT 1421 2:47.11Rachel Flaherty
36.76 1:17.87 2:08.12 2:47.11

NMBS-CT 1322 2:47.62Amelia Moschitta
35.44 1:17.19 2:10.77 2:47.62

PACK-CT 1423 2:57.15Kristy Kudej
41.66 1:22.21 2:17.39 2:57.15

NMBS-CT 1324 2:57.86Tanya Baranov
38.98 1:25.67 2:17.41 2:57.86

OMNI-CT 1325 2:59.74Syreena Melendez
41.70 1:27.24 2:19.21 2:59.74

PSDY-CT 1326 3:04.72Mae Uniacke
39.72 1:27.87 2:23.35 3:04.72

UN-CT 14--- DQErica Poverman
48.41 1:34.07 2:24.72 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC-CT  91 30.62Mark Platonov
YCST-CT 102 32.42Luke Moran
PSDY-CT  93 33.24Alexander Khilko
MSC-CT  84 33.68Brian Garvey
PSDY-CT 105 34.18John Frankowski
PACK-CT  96 34.75Aidan Roche
NMBS-CT  97 34.87Timothy Chen
AJSC-CT 108 34.94Yarik Zabel
HMST-CT 109 35.49Andrew Woolbert
PSDY-CT  910 35.62Sebastian Raz-Guzman



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:43 AM  1/5/2015  Page 12
OMNI 2nd Chance Christmas Qualifier REV 010515, Sanction #: S14-47

December 20, 2014 - Yale University
Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR  811 36.93David Granucci
AJSC-CT 1012 37.21Nickolas Geyfman
HMST-CT  913 37.64Silas Resch
PSDY-CT  914 38.06Denis Proskuryakov
WAC-CT 1015 38.10Logan Keys
OMNI-CT  816 39.94Dwayne Coleman
PACK-CT  917 40.72Nathaniel Taft
WAC-CT  918 40.95David Zhao
WAC-CT 1019 41.68Harry Wyndorf
HMST-CT  820 41.92Matthew Woolbert
YCST-CT  721 42.00Brendan Thomas
PACK-CT 1022 44.20William DePiano
WAC-CT  923 44.75Henry Atwood
WAC-CT 1024 45.40Koray Mursaloglu
WAC-CT  925 45.80Jack Shwisha
WAC-CT 1026 46.10Sam Anastasio
WAC-CT  827 46.15Luke Canalori
SSC-MR 1028 46.17Gavin O'Leary
NSC-CT 1029 46.28Dylan Correll
WAC-CT  930 46.53Christopher Sturtevant
YCST-CT  931 47.31Brayden Green
NSC-CT 1032 47.56Wyatt Smith
PACK-CT  933 48.51D'Andre Wright
PSDY-CT  834 50.18Evan Anavy
YCST-CT  935 52.08Colin Butler
OMNI-CT 1036 57.02Jonathan Ip
OMNI-CT  637 1:08.51Vikram Dalal
YCST-CT  938 1:17.10Zachary Butler

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC-CT  91 1:04.86Mark Platonov
30.72 1:04.86

AJSC-CT 102 1:13.00Yarik Zabel
35.19 1:13.00

YCST-CT 103 1:14.15Luke Moran
35.17 1:14.15

MSC-CT  84 1:14.69Brian Garvey
34.46 1:14.69

HMST-CT 105 1:18.27Andrew Woolbert
36.60 1:18.27

PACK-CT  96 1:18.46Aidan Roche
36.30 1:18.46

SSC-MR  87 1:19.29David Granucci
37.00 1:19.29

HMST-CT  98 1:21.02Silas Resch
38.17 1:21.02

PSDY-CT  99 1:23.00Sebastian Raz-Guzman
38.45 1:23.00

YCST-CT 1010 1:23.32Aidan Barry
40.70 1:23.32

YCST-CT 1011 1:23.35Logan Pronovost
39.77 1:23.35

WFYD-CT  812 1:24.16Ved Bathula
42.96 1:24.16

AJSC-CT 1013 1:27.90Nickolas Geyfman
38.84 1:27.90

HMST-CT  814 1:29.65Matthew Woolbert
42.31 1:29.65

OMNI-CT  915 1:29.89Henry Yang
42.28 1:29.89

PACK-CT  916 1:30.53Nathaniel Taft
42.98 1:30.53

YCST-CT  717 1:35.24Brendan Thomas
43.94 1:35.24

PACK-CT 1018 1:36.48William DePiano
46.56 1:36.48

PACK-CT  919 1:40.68D'Andre Wright
48.44 1:40.68

YCST-CT  920 1:42.62Brayden Green
48.35 1:42.62

NSC-CT 1021 1:45.35Dylan Correll
47.62 1:45.35

SSC-MR 1022 1:47.63Gavin O'Leary
49.31 1:47.63

YCST-CT  923 1:47.75Colin Butler
NSC-CT 1024 1:50.57Wyatt Smith

51.56 1:50.57

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMBS-CT  91 37.98Timothy Chen
AJSC-CT  92 38.22Mark Platonov
SSC-MR  83 38.42David Granucci
YCST-CT 104 39.75Luke Moran
MSC-CT  85 40.17Brian Garvey
WAC-CT  96 40.20David Zhao
YCST-CT 107 40.36Logan Pronovost
AJSC-CT 108 40.89Yarik Zabel
WAC-CT 109 41.14Logan Keys
NMBS-CT 1010 42.68Liam Scanlon
WFYD-CT  811 42.76Ved Bathula
OMNI-CT  912 43.87Henry Yang
HMST-CT 1013 44.24Andrew Woolbert
HMST-CT  914 45.77Silas Resch
PSDY-CT  915 45.81Denis Proskuryakov
PSDY-CT  916 45.83Sebastian Raz-Guzman
YCST-CT 1017 48.66Aidan Barry
WAC-CT 1018 49.08Koray Mursaloglu
WAC-CT 1019 49.50Sam Anastasio
PACK-CT 1020 49.70William DePiano
YCST-CT  721 49.81Brendan Thomas
HMST-CT  822 50.66Matthew Woolbert
WAC-CT  923 53.21Henry Atwood
WAC-CT  924 53.88Christopher Sturtevant
WAC-CT 1025 54.77Harry Wyndorf
YCST-CT  926 55.85Colin Butler
OMNI-CT  827 55.86Dwayne Coleman
WAC-CT  728 56.09Nicholas Shwisha
OMNI-CT 1029 57.32Jonathan Ip
SSC-MR 1030 57.77Gavin O'Leary
PSDY-CT  831 58.40Evan Anavy
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT  832 1:02.96Luke Canalori
WAC-CT  9--- DQJack Shwisha
PACK-CT  9--- DQAidan Roche
OMNI-CT  6--- DQVikram Dalal
PACK-CT  9--- DQD'Andre Wright

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT  91 43.39David Zhao
PSDY-CT  92 46.13Alexander Khilko
PACK-CT  93 46.74Aidan Roche
HMST-CT 104 47.77Andrew Woolbert
PACK-CT 105 48.12William DePiano
NMBS-CT 106 48.15Liam Scanlon
PSDY-CT 107 49.86John Frankowski
AJSC-CT 108 50.10Nickolas Geyfman
WAC-CT 109 50.52Logan Keys
WAC-CT 1010 51.00Sam Anastasio
PSDY-CT  911 51.54Denis Proskuryakov
WFYD-CT  812 52.87Ved Bathula
HMST-CT  813 54.19Matthew Woolbert
NSC-CT 1014 55.04Dylan Correll
WAC-CT 1015 55.26Harry Wyndorf
YCST-CT  916 57.17Brayden Green
PACK-CT  917 1:05.79D'Andre Wright
NSC-CT 10--- DQWyatt Smith
PSDY-CT  8--- DQEvan Anavy
WAC-CT  9--- DQHenry Atwood
OMNI-CT  8--- DQDwayne Coleman
WAC-CT 10--- DQKoray Mursaloglu
OMNI-CT 10--- DQJonathan Ip
WAC-CT  7--- DQNicholas Shwisha
WAC-CT  8--- DQLuke Canalori
WAC-CT  9--- DQJack Shwisha
SSC-MR 10--- DQGavin O'Leary
OMNI-CT  6--- DQVikram Dalal
PACK-CT  9--- DQNathaniel Taft

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMBS-CT  91 37.76Timothy Chen
PSDY-CT 102 41.83John Frankowski
WAC-CT  93 45.07David Zhao
WFYD-CT  84 45.24Ved Bathula
WAC-CT 105 45.43Logan Keys
WAC-CT 106 47.64Harry Wyndorf
SSC-MR  87 48.78David Granucci
HMST-CT  98 48.86Silas Resch
YCST-CT 109 50.84Aidan Barry
PACK-CT  910 51.41Nathaniel Taft
OMNI-CT  911 53.06Henry Yang
NMBS-CT 1012 54.95Liam Scanlon
WAC-CT  913 56.19Henry Atwood
WAC-CT 1014 57.00Koray Mursaloglu
PSDY-CT  915 1:04.03Alexander Khilko

WAC-CT  7--- DQNicholas Shwisha
WAC-CT  9--- DQJack Shwisha
WAC-CT  8--- DQLuke Canalori
WAC-CT 10--- DQSam Anastasio

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMBS-CT  91 3:05.96Timothy Chen
38.65 1:24.80 2:21.42 3:05.96

YCST-CT 102 3:19.41Logan Pronovost
43.61 1:32.89 2:34.19 3:19.41

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.36PSDY-CT
1) Sebastian Raz-Guzman 9 2) John Frankowski 10
3) Denis Proskuryakov 9 4) Alexander Khilko 9

37.06 1:14.86 1:49.31 2:26.36
A2 2:36.18WAC-CT

1) Logan Keys 10 2) David Zhao 9
3) Henry Atwood 9 4) Harry Wyndorf 10

36.38 1:13.81 1:55.35 2:36.18
B3 2:56.73WAC-CT

1) Sam Anastasio 10 2) Luke Canalori 8
3) Jack Shwisha 9 4) Nicholas Shwisha 7

46.61 1:39.07 2:28.54 2:56.73
A4 3:31.93OMNI-CT

1) Henry Yang 9 2) Vikram Dalal 6
3) Jonathan Ip 10 4) Dwayne Coleman 8

40.53 1:40.29 3:31.93

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 121 23.76Mark Owens
WAC-CT 122 25.54William Zhu
SSC-MR 123 26.64George Kipshidze
SSC-MR 124 27.14Brandon Wone
WAC-CT 125 27.27Tyler Roy
AJSC-CT 116 28.17Edward Platonov
YCST-CT 117 28.40Sammy Tscheppe
WFYD-CT 128 28.61Adam DiDomenico
HMST-CT 129 28.89Ethan Woolbert
NMBS-CT 1210 30.20Jack Brazer
SSC-MR 1211 30.25Shane O'Rourke
WFYD-CT 1112 30.53Joey Zellner
WAC-CT 1213 30.91John Alvarado
PSDY-CT 1214 31.21William Prendergast
WAC-CT 1215 32.87Nicholas Robinson
PACK-CT 1216 33.33Ricardo Quiles
NMBS-CT 1217 33.41Max Steiger
NMBS-CT 1218 33.42Samuel Edwards
PACK-CT 1119 33.62Benjamin Bluestein
YCST-CT 1220 33.88Joseph Maccione
PSDY-CT 1121 33.89Ned Smith
WAC-CT 1122 33.92Dominic Del Re
WAC-CT 1123 34.01Shyam Viswanathan
WAC-CT 1124 34.02Peter Savelyev
NMBS-CT 1125 34.24Timothy Jellen
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMBS-CT 1126 34.46Colin McKibben
PACK-CT 1127 34.89William Crecca
HMST-CT 1128 35.03Ethan Matthews
YCST-CT 1229 35.29Alexander Pillis
WAC-CT 1130 35.60Farid Solati
PACK-CT 1231 35.83Chris Stead
AJSC-CT 1132 35.96Saagar Motupally
WAC-CT 1133 36.97Jonathan Sandoval
WAC-CT 1234 37.67Elliott Wyndorf
WAC-CT 1135 38.06Kabir Khwaja
PACK-CT 1236 38.48Johan Soria
OMNI-CT 1137 38.76Cal Melendez
WAC-CT 1238 39.91Ryan Anastasio
WAC-CT 1139 41.26Jack Vincent
PACK-CT 1140 41.44Ben Ratner
HMST-CT 1141 42.71Jacob Martin
PSDY-CT 1142 46.20Nicholas Robbins

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 121 53.08Mark Owens
24.99 53.08

PSDY-CT 122 56.36John Barsanti
26.98 56.36

SSC-MR 123 56.69George Kipshidze
26.98 56.69

SSC-MR 124 59.05Brandon Wone
27.83 59.05

AJSC-CT 115 59.17Edward Platonov
28.17 59.17

SSC-MR 126 59.77Oisin O'Sullivan
28.48 59.77

HMST-CT 127 1:01.04Ethan Woolbert
29.44 1:01.04

SSC-MR 128 1:01.94Avery Davis
29.31 1:01.94

WFYD-CT 129 1:02.56Ben Howell
29.77 1:02.56

SSC-MR 1110 1:02.71Evan Fisher
30.36 1:02.71

YCST-CT 1111 1:02.93Sammy Tscheppe
29.95 1:02.93

WFYD-CT 1212 1:04.07Adam DiDomenico
30.15 1:04.07

WFYD-CT 1113 1:04.37Joey Zellner
30.40 1:04.37

NMBS-CT 1214 1:06.40Jack Brazer
32.30 1:06.40

SSC-MR 1115 1:07.83Ryan Luba
31.81 1:07.83

NMBS-CT 1216 1:08.79Samuel Edwards
31.88 1:08.79

PACK-CT 1217 1:10.58Ricardo Quiles
32.24 1:10.58

PACK-CT 1118 1:11.35William Crecca
33.02 1:11.35

YCST-CT 1219 1:12.41Marcas Racevicius
34.09 1:12.41

PSDY-CT 1120 1:13.25Ned Smith
34.20 1:13.25

YCST-CT 1121 1:13.72K.C. Green
35.79 1:13.72

PSDY-CT 1222 1:13.82William Prendergast
34.39 1:13.82

YCST-CT 1123 1:13.97William Tucker
34.86 1:13.97

PACK-CT 1124 1:14.44Benjamin Bluestein
34.76 1:14.44

HMST-CT 1125 1:14.49Ethan Matthews
36.71 1:14.49

NMBS-CT 1126 1:14.57Colin McKibben
35.26 1:14.57

NMBS-CT 1227 1:15.32Max Steiger
34.55 1:15.32

PACK-CT 1228 1:15.75Chris Stead
35.29 1:15.75

YCST-CT 1229 1:16.02Joseph Maccione
36.44 1:16.02

AJSC-CT 1130 1:18.79Saagar Motupally
36.86 1:18.79

YCST-CT 1231 1:18.99Alexander Pillis
38.19 1:18.99

NMBS-CT 1132 1:19.17Timothy Jellen
35.69 1:19.17

PACK-CT 1233 1:25.79Johan Soria
40.60 1:25.79

YCST-CT 1134 1:26.32Matthew Pieger
41.34 1:26.32

NSC-CT 1135 1:27.90Hugo Bernardino
41.37 1:27.90

PACK-CT 1136 1:32.35Ben Ratner
43.84 1:32.35

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 121 29.88Tyler Roy
WAC-CT 122 30.09William Zhu
SSC-MR 113 31.58Evan Fisher
WFYD-CT 124 32.83Ben Howell
AJSC-CT 115 33.88Edward Platonov
SSC-MR 116 34.06Ryan Luba
WFYD-CT 127 34.77Adam DiDomenico
NMBS-CT 128 35.04Jack Brazer
OMNI-CT 119 36.61Steven Zhang
PSDY-CT 1210 36.76William Prendergast
WFYD-CT 1211 37.34Hilal Zoberi
WAC-CT 1212 37.46John Alvarado
YCST-CT 1113 37.53Timothy Turnbull
YCST-CT 1214 37.55Marcas Racevicius
WAC-CT 1215 38.64Nicholas Robinson
PACK-CT 1116 39.30William Crecca
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST-CT 1217 41.15Alexander Pillis
NMBS-CT 1218 41.39Max Steiger
WAC-CT 1119 41.52Dominic Del Re
AJSC-CT 1120 41.61Saagar Motupally
HMST-CT 1121 41.93Ethan Matthews
WAC-CT 1122 42.14Peter Savelyev
WAC-CT 1123 42.92Farid Solati
NMBS-CT 1124 43.18Colin McKibben
YCST-CT 1125 43.84Matthew Pieger
PACK-CT 1226 44.54Ricardo Quiles
NMBS-CT 1127 44.81Timothy Jellen
WAC-CT 1128 44.89Jack Vincent
PACK-CT 1229 46.40Johan Soria
WAC-CT 1130 46.63Kabir Khwaja
NSC-CT 1131 48.91Hugo Bernardino
WAC-CT 1232 49.38Elliott Wyndorf
PACK-CT 1233 50.55Chris Stead
PSDY-CT 1134 50.61Nicholas Robbins
HMST-CT 1135 51.30Jacob Martin
PACK-CT 1136 53.26Ben Ratner
WAC-CT 1237 56.95Ryan Anastasio
WAC-CT 11--- DQShyam Viswanathan
OMNI-CT 11--- DQCal Melendez

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 121 32.11John Barsanti
SSC-MR 122 33.47George Kipshidze
SSC-MR 123 34.34Mark Owens
WAC-CT 124 34.36William Zhu
SSC-MR 125 36.40Avery Davis
WFYD-CT 116 36.85Joey Zellner
WAC-CT 127 37.39Tyler Roy
SSC-MR 128 37.74Shane O'Rourke
HMST-CT 129 38.67Ethan Woolbert
SSC-MR 1210 38.83Brandon Wone
OMNI-CT 1111 38.89Steven Zhang
OMNI-CT 1212 40.36Alex Schott
YCST-CT 1113 40.70Mateo Raidhi
YCST-CT 1114 41.98K.C. Green
NMBS-CT 1215 42.44Jack Brazer
WAC-CT 1216 43.16John Alvarado
NMBS-CT 1217 43.53Samuel Edwards
YCST-CT 1118 43.81William Tucker
PACK-CT 1219 43.87Chris Stead
PACK-CT 1120 45.55William Crecca
PSDY-CT 1121 45.67Ned Smith
WAC-CT 1122 45.68Shyam Viswanathan
WAC-CT 1223 46.19Ryan Anastasio
YCST-CT 1124 47.66Matthew Pieger
NSC-CT 1125 47.95Justice Seymour
PACK-CT 11*26 48.34Benjamin Bluestein
PACK-CT 11*26 48.34Ben Ratner
WAC-CT 1128 48.40Farid Solati
WAC-CT 1229 49.49Elliott Wyndorf

PACK-CT 1230 50.32Ricardo Quiles
HMST-CT 1131 51.07Ethan Matthews
WAC-CT 1232 51.41Nicholas Robinson
NMBS-CT 1133 52.77Timothy Jellen
WAC-CT 1134 53.68Dominic Del Re
NSC-CT 1135 53.72Hugo Bernardino
HMST-CT 1136 53.96Jacob Martin
WAC-CT 1137 54.13Peter Savelyev
OMNI-CT 1138 54.29Cal Melendez
WAC-CT 1139 54.55Kabir Khwaja
WAC-CT 1140 57.78Jonathan Sandoval
PSDY-CT 1141 58.66Nicholas Robbins
WAC-CT 1142 1:00.91Jack Vincent

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 121 27.63Mark Owens
WAC-CT 122 28.72William Zhu
SSC-MR 123 29.99Oisin O'Sullivan
SSC-MR 124 30.60Avery Davis
WAC-CT 125 30.72Tyler Roy
OMNI-CT 126 32.89Alex Schott
SSC-MR 117 33.49Evan Fisher
SSC-MR 128 33.95Brandon Wone
NMBS-CT 129 34.97Samuel Edwards
WAC-CT 1210 35.00John Alvarado
YCST-CT 1111 35.22Timothy Turnbull
WFYD-CT 1212 35.89Hilal Zoberi
YCST-CT 1113 35.92Mateo Raidhi
WFYD-CT 1114 36.16Joey Zellner
PACK-CT 1115 40.29Benjamin Bluestein
WAC-CT 1116 42.26Dominic Del Re
NMBS-CT 1117 42.70Colin McKibben
WAC-CT 1118 42.74Shyam Viswanathan
NMBS-CT 1219 43.85Max Steiger
WAC-CT 12*20 44.23Nicholas Robinson
NSC-CT 11*20 44.23Justice Seymour
WAC-CT 1222 44.87Elliott Wyndorf
WAC-CT 1123 45.74Peter Savelyev
WAC-CT 1124 47.65Farid Solati
WAC-CT 1125 49.19Jonathan Sandoval
NSC-CT 1126 50.74Hugo Bernardino
WAC-CT 1127 52.86Jack Vincent
HMST-CT 1128 54.71Jacob Martin
WAC-CT 1129 56.58Kabir Khwaja
WAC-CT 12--- DQRyan Anastasio

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 121 2:17.40John Barsanti
30.19 1:04.81 1:44.54 2:17.40

SSC-MR 122 2:23.72George Kipshidze
32.35 1:07.13 1:50.11 2:23.72

AJSC-CT 113 2:31.43Edward Platonov
33.76 1:11.60 1:58.53 2:31.43

HMST-CT 124 2:32.76Ethan Woolbert
33.89 1:14.38 1:59.40 2:32.76
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 125 2:35.02Avery Davis
31.96 1:12.27 1:59.72 2:35.02

SSC-MR 126 2:35.32Oisin O'Sullivan
32.27 1:13.36 2:01.72 2:35.32

WFYD-CT 127 2:38.91Ben Howell
38.77 1:16.17 2:06.08 2:38.91

SSC-MR 118 2:39.67Evan Fisher
37.17 1:17.35 2:06.27 2:39.67

OMNI-CT 119 2:43.95Steven Zhang
36.66 1:18.28 2:04.53 2:43.95

SSC-MR 1210 2:44.43Shane O'Rourke
38.78 1:19.79 2:06.58 2:44.43

OMNI-CT 1211 2:46.56Alex Schott
36.87 1:20.24 2:09.34 2:46.56

SSC-MR 1112 2:48.66Ryan Luba
35.32 1:16.33 2:10.49 2:48.66

YCST-CT 1113 2:49.27Sammy Tscheppe
37.11 1:22.87 2:14.02 2:49.27

WFYD-CT 1214 2:51.33Hilal Zoberi
37.84 1:21.55 2:12.54 2:51.33

YCST-CT 1115 2:53.16Mateo Raidhi
38.09 1:23.13 2:13.41 2:53.16

YCST-CT 1116 3:01.29Timothy Turnbull
38.80 1:23.91 2:20.43 3:01.29

YCST-CT 1217 3:04.52Marcas Racevicius
41.32 1:28.35 2:23.76 3:04.52

YCST-CT 1118 3:09.82K.C. Green
43.17 1:33.86 2:27.74 3:09.82

YCST-CT 1219 3:20.15Joseph Maccione
44.09 1:35.03 2:35.90 3:20.15

YCST-CT 11--- DQWilliam Tucker
45.41 1:34.96 2:28.77 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.56SSC-MR
1) George Kipshidze 12 2) Brandon Wone 12
3) Oisin O'Sullivan 12 4) Mark Owens 12

26.55 53.47 1:20.91 1:44.56
A2 1:57.24WAC-CT

1) William Zhu 12 2) Tyler Roy 12
3) John Alvarado 12 4) Nicholas Robinson 12

26.75 54.33 1:24.69 1:57.24
B3 1:58.94SSC-MR

1) Evan Fisher 11 2) Ryan Luba 11
3) Shane O'Rourke 12 4) Avery Davis 12

29.24 1:00.12 1:30.75 1:58.94
A4 2:00.63WFYD-CT

1) Hilal Zoberi 12 2) Joey Zellner 11
3) Ben Howell 12 4) Adam DiDomenico 12

32.06 1:03.41 1:32.39 2:00.63
A5 2:10.94PSDY-CT

1) John Barsanti 12 2) William Prendergast 12
3) Nicholas Robbins 11 4) Ned Smith 11

26.83 1:08.13 1:40.52 2:10.94

A6 2:19.77PACK-CT
1) Chris Stead 12 2) Benjamin Bluestein 11
3) Johan Soria 12 4) William Crecca 11

35.43 1:10.27 1:47.81 2:19.77
B7 2:21.41WAC-CT

1) Dominic Del Re 11 2) Shyam Viswanathan 11
3) Peter Savelyev 11 4) Farid Solati 11

34.58 1:11.35 1:45.70 2:21.41
C8 2:36.20WAC-CT

1) Kabir Khwaja 11 2) Elliott Wyndorf 12
3) Ryan Anastasio 12 4) Jack Vincent 11

42.70 1:16.01 1:58.16 2:36.20

Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC-CT 161 49.53Paul Homorodean
23.87 49.53

BAD-MR 142 50.98Jalen Ramjohn
24.56 50.98

UN-CT 163 50.99PK Brannigan
24.58 50.99

UN-CT 174 51.31Ryan Kirkpatrick
24.14 51.31

UN-CT 165 51.80Gregory Lucas
24.98 51.80

PACK-CT 166 52.07Kevin Appelson
25.41 52.07

PSDY-CT 167 52.19Erik McKenna
24.93 52.19

SSC-MR 148 52.22Vinny Budke
25.06 52.22

UN-CT 159 53.18Oliver Rus
25.63 53.18

OMNI-CT 1510 54.61Ehran Hodes
26.77 54.61

OMNI-CT 1411 54.65Evan Schott
26.38 54.65

MSC-CT 1512 54.99Logan Digges
26.35 54.99

WAC-CT 1413 55.24Kevin Yanagisawa
26.76 55.24

UN-CT 1414 55.59Christopher Zhang
27.01 55.59

PACK-CT 1515 55.75Joseph Mckee
26.80 55.75

SSC-MR 1616 55.95Cameron Hawkesworth
28.03 55.95

MSC-CT 1317 55.97Colin Zorger
27.39 55.97

WAC-CT 1418 56.87Bryan Gu
27.82 56.87

WAC-CT 1419 57.43Matthew Anastasio
27.50 57.43

PACK-CT 1520 58.37Daniel Knorr
27.86 58.37

WAC-CT 1321 58.90Shiva Gowda
28.47 58.90



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:43 AM  1/5/2015  Page 17
OMNI 2nd Chance Christmas Qualifier REV 010515, Sanction #: S14-47

December 20, 2014 - Yale University
Results

(Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 1422 58.96Jason Lopez
28.83 58.96

PSDY-CT 1423 1:00.38Nick Giotis
29.16 1:00.38

UN-CT 1324 1:00.63Kevin Preneta
28.90 1:00.63

PSDY-CT 1325 1:00.92Connor Zielinski
29.49 1:00.92

UN-CT 1526 1:01.24Stephen Iovanna
29.86 1:01.24

NMBS-CT 13*27 1:01.59Conner Caridad
29.43 1:01.59

OMNI-CT 14*27 1:01.59Neal Sarin
29.44 1:01.59

WAC-CT 1429 1:01.66Ryan Biagetti
29.42 1:01.66

UN-CT 1430 1:02.15Nicholas Edwards
29.64 1:02.15

SSC-MR 1431 1:02.38Jack Furci
29.29 1:02.38

WAC-CT 1332 1:02.53Tommy Minar
30.07 1:02.53

SSC-MR 1333 1:07.42Matt Ely
32.73 1:07.42

PSDY-CT 1334 1:08.05Nolan Lovegrove
32.41 1:08.05

UN-CT 1335 1:08.83Ben Inclima
33.07 1:08.83

PACK-CT 1436 1:13.92James Stead
32.96 1:13.92

NSC-CT 1337 1:18.53Calab Thacker
37.90 1:18.53

PACK-CT 1338 1:35.19Ammar Ali
44.11 1:35.19

Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY-CT 161 1:51.95Erik McKenna
25.29 53.52 1:22.89 1:51.95

UN-CT 162 1:52.72Gregory Lucas
26.22 54.71 1:23.49 1:52.72

UN-CT 173 1:57.38Ryan Kirkpatrick
25.57 54.25 1:25.26 1:57.38

UN-CT 154 1:58.57Oliver Rus
25.74 54.73 1:26.02 1:58.57

MSC-CT 155 1:59.90Logan Digges
26.52 56.60 1:28.13 1:59.90

UN-CT 146 1:59.93Christopher Zhang
27.56 58.07 1:29.26 1:59.93

OMNI-CT 147 2:01.66Evan Schott
27.33 58.22 1:30.16 2:01.66

WFYD-CT 138 2:03.04RJ Zellner
27.47 58.13 1:29.88 2:03.04

MSC-CT 139 2:05.57Colin Zorger
28.24 59.83 1:33.51 2:05.57

PACK-CT 1510 2:06.66Joseph Mckee
28.93 1:00.96 1:33.91 2:06.66

PACK-CT 1511 2:08.49Daniel Knorr
29.13 1:02.42 1:36.26 2:08.49

PSDY-CT 1312 2:09.85Connor Zielinski
30.03 1:03.21 1:37.39 2:09.85

UN-CT 1513 2:10.79Stephen Iovanna
30.98 1:05.24 1:39.69 2:10.79

UN-CT 1414 2:15.04Nicholas Edwards
30.05 1:04.30 1:39.80 2:15.04

OMNI-CT 1415 2:20.93Neal Sarin
30.86 1:07.01 1:45.23 2:20.93

UN-CT 1316 2:26.54Kevin Preneta
31.19 1:09.60 1:48.75 2:26.54

UN-CT 1317 2:27.48Ben Inclima
33.97 1:11.53 1:50.42 2:27.48

PACK-CT 1418 2:31.85James Stead
46.92 1:42.03 2:39.94 2:31.85

UN1-CT 1319 2:36.61Micah Chen
33.71 1:13.13 1:54.66 2:36.61

PACK-CT 1320 3:34.80Ammar Ali
46.92 1:42.03 2:39.94 3:34.80

Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 141 1:00.51Vinny Budke
29.30 1:00.51

PACK-CT 162 1:02.56Kevin Appelson
31.03 1:02.56

WFYD-CT 133 1:02.98RJ Zellner
31.18 1:02.98

WAC-CT 144 1:03.89Kevin Yanagisawa
31.41 1:03.89

MSC-CT 155 1:04.60Logan Digges
31.34 1:04.60

WAC-CT 136 1:04.80Shiva Gowda
31.87 1:04.80

UN-CT 147 1:05.77Christopher Zhang
32.87 1:05.77

OMNI-CT 148 1:06.53Evan Schott
32.39 1:06.53

NMBS-CT 139 1:08.71Conner Caridad
33.51 1:08.71

SSC-MR 1310 1:10.74Matt Ely
36.61 1:10.74

PACK-CT 1511 1:11.18Joseph Mckee
34.54 1:11.18

WAC-CT 1412 1:11.21Bryan Gu
35.38 1:11.21

SSC-MR 1413 1:12.58Jason Lopez
35.63 1:12.58

WAC-CT 1314 1:13.00Tommy Minar
36.08 1:13.00

PSDY-CT 1315 1:14.51Nolan Lovegrove
36.92 1:14.51

PSDY-CT 1316 1:14.91Connor Zielinski
36.76 1:14.91
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(Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PACK-CT 1517 1:15.56Daniel Knorr
36.97 1:15.56

WAC-CT 1418 1:15.73Matthew Anastasio
37.33 1:15.73

SSC-MR 1419 1:16.34Jack Furci
37.74 1:16.34

UN1-CT 1320 1:19.19Micah Chen
38.63 1:19.19

NSC-CT 1321 1:21.48Calab Thacker
39.41 1:21.48

WAC-CT 1422 1:22.42Ryan Biagetti
41.07 1:22.42

UN-CT 1323 1:27.25Kevin Preneta
42.10 1:27.25

PACK-CT 1424 1:37.35James Stead
45.80 1:37.35

PACK-CT 1525 1:37.91Christopher Schreiner
PACK-CT 1326 2:00.96Ammar Ali

58.58 2:00.96

Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAD-MR 141 1:03.93Jalen Ramjohn
29.98 1:03.93

AJSC-CT 162 1:04.22Paul Homorodean
29.81 1:04.22

OMNI-CT 153 1:06.40Ehran Hodes
31.18 1:06.40

UN-CT 164 1:06.91Gregory Lucas
31.27 1:06.91

UN-CT 155 1:07.18Oliver Rus
32.32 1:07.18

PSDY-CT 166 1:08.86Erik McKenna
33.05 1:08.86

SSC-MR 147 1:08.87Vinny Budke
32.54 1:08.87

SSC-MR 168 1:09.61Cameron Hawkesworth
33.14 1:09.61

WAC-CT 149 1:12.19Kevin Yanagisawa
34.22 1:12.19

UN-CT 1610 1:12.55PK Brannigan
34.37 1:12.55

PACK-CT 1611 1:16.13Kevin Appelson
35.28 1:16.13

OMNI-CT 1412 1:16.88Neal Sarin
37.56 1:16.88

WAC-CT 1413 1:18.64Matthew Anastasio
36.83 1:18.64

NMBS-CT 1314 1:18.89Conner Caridad
37.37 1:18.89

WAC-CT 1315 1:20.52Tommy Minar
38.38 1:20.52

WAC-CT 1316 1:20.98Shiva Gowda
38.36 1:20.98

SSC-MR 1417 1:21.26Jack Furci
38.08 1:21.26

PSDY-CT 1418 1:21.50Nick Giotis
39.16 1:21.50

SSC-MR 1319 1:22.93Matt Ely
39.82 1:22.93

SSC-MR 1420 1:22.95Jason Lopez
40.36 1:22.95

UN-CT 1521 1:25.92Stephen Iovanna
40.21 1:25.92

PACK-CT 1522 1:26.88Joseph Mckee
42.41 1:26.88

WAC-CT 1423 1:27.39Bryan Gu
42.50 1:27.39

UN1-CT 1324 1:30.95Micah Chen
43.25 1:30.95

PSDY-CT 1325 1:32.99Nolan Lovegrove
43.46 1:32.99

PACK-CT 1426 1:35.59James Stead
41.97 1:35.59

WAC-CT 1427 1:38.29Ryan Biagetti
45.26 1:38.29

UN-CT 13--- DQKevin Preneta
40.25 DQ

Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC-CT 161 57.63Paul Homorodean
26.51 57.63

OMNI-CT 142 58.01Evan Schott
26.94 58.01

PSDY-CT 163 59.05Erik McKenna
27.48 59.05

UN-CT 164 59.55PK Brannigan
28.02 59.55

WAC-CT 145 59.58Kevin Yanagisawa
28.06 59.58

MSC-CT 156 1:00.05Logan Digges
28.60 1:00.05

SSC-MR 167 1:00.84Cameron Hawkesworth
28.34 1:00.84

MSC-CT 138 1:03.16Colin Zorger
29.93 1:03.16

OMNI-CT 159 1:04.94Ehran Hodes
30.15 1:04.94

UN-CT 1410 1:05.80Nicholas Edwards
31.01 1:05.80

SSC-MR 1411 1:07.37Jason Lopez
31.35 1:07.37

WAC-CT 1412 1:09.07Matthew Anastasio
32.80 1:09.07

WAC-CT 1413 1:14.39Bryan Gu
35.26 1:14.39

WAC-CT 1314 1:16.98Shiva Gowda
34.92 1:16.98

PACK-CT 1515 1:17.69Daniel Knorr
35.17 1:17.69
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(Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 1316 1:17.94Matt Ely
37.38 1:17.94

WAC-CT 1317 1:18.46Tommy Minar
36.57 1:18.46

UN-CT 1318 1:19.30Ben Inclima
37.36 1:19.30

WAC-CT 1419 1:24.08Ryan Biagetti
36.76 1:24.08

Men 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAD-MR 141 2:03.45Jalen Ramjohn
25.35 56.89 1:35.78 2:03.45

UN-CT 162 2:09.86Gregory Lucas
27.21 1:01.52 1:39.24 2:09.86

OMNI-CT 153 2:12.40Ehran Hodes
28.25 1:04.39 1:41.43 2:12.40

UN-CT 154 2:13.19Oliver Rus
28.96 1:03.80 1:42.47 2:13.19

SSC-MR 165 2:15.25Cameron Hawkesworth
28.55 1:05.56 1:44.22 2:15.25

UN-CT 166 2:18.75PK Brannigan
30.82 1:06.61 1:49.45 2:18.75

UN-CT 147 2:19.23Christopher Zhang
31.00 1:07.44 1:48.24 2:19.23

UN-CT 178 2:20.82Ryan Kirkpatrick
27.52 1:02.51 1:46.19 2:20.82

WFYD-CT 139 2:31.67RJ Zellner
31.36 1:08.62 1:55.54 2:31.67

PSDY-CT 1410 2:35.31Nick Giotis
36.20 1:13.02 1:58.79 2:35.31

OMNI-CT 1411 2:35.58Neal Sarin
36.02 1:16.01 2:00.36 2:35.58

NMBS-CT 1312 2:37.52Conner Caridad
37.10 1:17.53 2:01.62 2:37.52

UN-CT 1513 2:40.55Stephen Iovanna
36.22 1:17.42 2:05.77 2:40.55

UN-CT 1414 2:46.64Nicholas Edwards
35.62 1:20.35 2:08.82 2:46.64

UN1-CT 1315 2:57.51Micah Chen
42.27 1:26.74 2:18.65 2:57.51


